S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
The OptiQuant™ Sludge Level Monitor
continuously measures the sludge level in
tanks as sludge depth from the water surface
or as sludge height from the tank floor.
Continuous measurement helps operators
determine sedimentation characteristics,
efficiently manage sludge recirculation,

���������
TM
How to Order
Call Hach today to order the Hach OptiQuant™
Sludge Level Monitor that fits your application.
Sludge Level Monitor and Probe
57308-00 Sludge Level Monitor 115 VAC
57308-01 Sludge Level Monitor 230 VAC
Individual Probe
LXV276.54 Probe, Sludge Level Monitor
Optiquant Analyzer
57370-00 OptiQuant OPC Software
CD-ROM
57378-00 RS-485 Adapter Kit for
OptiQuant
Cable Accessories
LZX369 Cable extension, 39.4 ft. (12 m)
Optional Accessories
57340-00 Fixed Point Installation Kit
(for mounting controller and
probe at a fixed location)
57371-00 Pivot Point Installation Kit
(for mounting controller and
probe on a pivot assembly for
clarifiers with skimmers)
LZX328 Wiper Blades, replacement
only, pkg. of 5
LZX414.00.21000 Pivot Mount Assembly
Typical Proposal Specifications: OptiQuant Sludge Level Monitor
The sludge level monitor shall consist of a self-cleaning stainless steel immersion probe, and a
microprocessor-controlled interface module. It shall utilize ultrasonic echo time to measure depth
from the water surface or the height from the tank floor, dependent on user settings.
In addition, the analyzer shall consist of the following:
• The probe shall have a self-cleaning wiper to prevent erroneous values.
• The probe shall operate with a user-selected measurement range of .7 to 20 ft. (0.2 to 6.0 m)
from surface.
• The probe shall be able to define the sludge blanket based on the user-selected sludge concentration
of sludge in the clarifier or from the graphical display in the interface module. The manufacturer
describes this feature as the "Blanket Threshold".
• Response time is 10 seconds and user adjustable.
• The probe will be factory calibrated; users may also enter correction factor.
• The probe will automatically detect the deterioration of disrupted sedimentation. It will sense the
ultrasonic echo return with the information of the separation layer independent of density.
• The interface module shall be equipped with a graphical display with the profile of the tank.
• The interface module will have an internal datalogger, two 4-20 mA (maximum of 500 ohms)
analog outputs and RS485. It will be able to integrate into a Hach OPC driver or be connected
to a PLC or SCADA.
• The analyzer shall meet UL, CSA and CE safety standards and shall operate on 115 VAC or 230 VAC power.
• The enclosure for the interface module will be of the NEMA 4X, IP65 - suitable for external installation.
• The analyzer shall include a one-year warranty from the date of shipment.
Lit. No. 2063 Rev. 2
E36.5 Printed in U.S.A.
©Hach Company, 2003. All rights reserved.
For current price
information, technical
support, and ordering
assistance, contact
the Hach office or
distributor serving
your area.
In the United States, contact:
HACH Company
World Headquarters
P.O. Box 389
Loveland, Colorado 80539-0389
U.S.A.
Telephone: 800-227-4224
Fax: 970-669-2932
E-mail: orders@hach.com
Website: www.hach.com
U.S. exporters and customers
in Canada, Latin America,
sub-Saharan Africa, Asia, and